TO THE

SANDBAR
LOUNGE

ON RAINY LAKE

DAILY DRINK | SPECIALS

MONDAYS
20% off rail liquor

TUESDAYS
20% off draft beer

WEDNESDAYS
20% off wine

THURSDAYS
20% off coolers

FRIDAYS
20% off draft beer

SATURDAYS
20% off teas

SUNDAYS
20% off caesars

Join us for our Thursday Wing night, a 30+ year

tradition startinga 4 pm.




LAKE :WOODS
Breming Company
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TALLBOY CAN &l

LAKE OF THE WOODS

Channel Marker
4% ABV, 111BU | Light Lager

Forgotten Lake
7.1% ABV, 13 1BU | Blueberry Ale

Lakeside Kolsch
5% ABV, 6 1BU | Kolsch

Nautical Disaster
6.4% ABV, 55 IBU | Dry-Hopped IPA

Sultana Gold
5% ABV, 15 IBU | Blonde Ale

9.25

9.25

9.25

9.25

9.25

Ask your server about our
seasonal craft beer

BOTTLE BESL

DOMESTIC

Blue 6.60
Blue Light 6.60
Budweiser 6.60
Bud Light 6.60
Canadian 6.60
Coors Light 6.60
Kokanee 6.60
Michelob Ultra 6.60
Rickard's Red 6.60
IMPORTED 330ml
Corona 7.35

[ Add a side Clamato 1.50 ]




DRAFT + CRAFT

DRAFT BEER
Bud Light
4% ABV, 61BU | Lager

Coors Original
5% ABV, 6 1BU | Lager

Mill Street Original Organic
4.2% ABV,101BU | European-Style Lager

Stella Artois
5% ABV, 24 IBU | Belgium Lager

CRAFT DRAFT BEER
LAKE OF THE WOODS

Firehouse
4.75% ABV, 28 1BU | English Nut Brown Ale

Rainy Lake
5% ABV, 25 IBU | Blonde Ale

Sultana Gold
5% ABV, 15 1BU | Blonde Ale

16 oz
7.90

8.10

8.45

8.45

8.10

8.10

8.10

200z
9.60

9.90

10.10

10.10

9.90

9.90

9.90

Pitcher
27.00

28.00

29.00

29.00

28.00

28.00

28.00




RED 6 oz 90z bottle
Jackson Triggs Cab Sauvignon HOUSE | canada 7.15 10.05

Just Merlot | France 7.45 10.45 28.00
Relax Red Blend | Germany 8.25 11.75 31.00
Rosehall Run Pinot Noir | ontario 11.15  15.95 44.00
J. Lohr Cabernet Sauvignon | california 12.95 18.75 52.00
WHITE

Peller Family Pinot Grigio HOUSE | canada 7.15 10.05
Jacob’s Creek Moscato | Australia S 8.26 11.65 30.00
Wayne Gretzky Chardonnay | ontario 9.26 12.95 34.00
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc | New zealand 10.95 14.95 41.00
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio | italy 11.26  15.95 46.00

SWEETNESS CHART XD D M

extra-dry dry medium




COOLERS + MORE

BEACH DAY EVERYDAY 8.25
Berry Beach Malt Cooler | 473 m

CORONA TROPICAL 7.65
Cactus Lime Seltzer | 355 ml

SMIRNOFF ICE 7.35
Citrus Cooler|330m

SOMERSBY 8.25
Apple Cider | 473 m

FLAYOURE D
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SCOTCH

RYE Dalmore 13.00
Canadian Club 6.70 12 yr old single malt
Crown Royal 7.10  Glenfiddich 12.75

15 yr old single malt

The Glenlivet 9.75
12 yr old single malt

Forty Creek Barrel RAIL  6.70
Jameson Irish Whiskey  7.40

Wiser’s Deluxe 7.10

VODKA
RUM Grey Goose 9.10 TEQUILA
Appleton Estate 710 pink Whitney 6.70 Jose Cuervo 7.25
Bacardi White RAIL 6.70  Prince lgor RAIL 6.70 Patron Anejo  12.75

Captain Morgan Spiced  6.70  gmirnoff Raspberry .70  PatronSilver  11.00
Myers's Planters Punch  6.70  Mike's Blue Freeze 6.70

COGNAC
BOURBON GIN Hennessy 10.25
Jack Daniel's 740 Beefeater RAIL 6.70
Jim Beam White Label 7.10 Bombay Sapphire 710 BRANDY
Maker’s Mark 8.70 St. Remy VSOP 6.70

VOUS SIZE Double your liquor or 10z. cocktails for an extra $3



TEAS

20z[10.10

LONG ISLAND TEA
Long island tea mix, Pepsi with orange juice.

LIME TEA
Long island tea mix, Pepsi with lime mix.

SAND BAY TEA
Raspberry vodka, amaretto, iced tea,
lemonade.

ARCTIC BLUE TEA
Long island tea mix, blue curacao,
lime mix, soda.

HARD FREEZE TEA
Vodka, Mike's Blue Freeze vodka, iced tea.




COCKTAILS

1
|

CAESAR

10z | Vodka, Clamato, Worcestershire,
Tabasco, pickle juice, seasoned rim,
dill pickle, spicy bean, and olive.

MOSCOW MULE
10z|Vodka, spicy ginger beer,
muddled lime.

WHISKEY SOUR
10z |Rye whiskey, lemon-lime mix,
simple syrup, maraschino cherry.

RAZ PINK LEMONADE

1.5 0z | Pink Whitney vodka,
raspberry vodka, lemonade, soda,
maraschino cherry.

BLUE RAZ FlZZ
1.5 0z | Mike's Blue Freeze vodka, blue
curacao, 7-Up, soda, maraschino cherry.

8.10

9.50

8.10

9.10

8.10



MALIBU SUNSET

1.5 0z| Malibu rum, banana liqueur,
orange and pineapple juice, grenadine,
maraschino cherry.

MARGARITA
1.5 0z | Jose Cuervo, triple sec, lime mix,
salted rim, lime, served on the rocks.

PARALYZER
1.5 0z | Kahlua, vodka, Pepsi, milk,
maraschino cherry.

OLD FASHIONED
2 oz | Rye whisky, bitters, simple syrup,
maraschino cherry.

BAHAMA MAMA

2 oz | Bacardi white rum, Malibu rum,
amaretto, orange and pineapple juice,
grenadine, maraschino cherry.

9.10

9.10

9.10

10.10

10.10




0
-
g
-
X
(&)
O |
(&)
<
(71
N
o
[0 <
L

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 8.25
10z | White rum, strawberry slush.

FROZEN STRAWBERRY

MARGARITA 9.25
1.5 0z| Tequila, triple sec, strawberry slush,

salted rim.

PINA COLADA 8.25
10z | White rum, pina colada slush.

TROPICAL SMASH 8.25
10z | Vodka, strawberry and pina colada slush.

FROZEN MOCKTAIL 4.75
Strawberry or pina colada slush.

VOUS SIZE Upgrade to 2 oz for an extra S3



NON-ALCOHOLIC

BOTTOMLESS DRINKS 3.65
20 oz | Pepsi, diet Pepsi, 7-up, 1.5 oz liquor >
root beer, gingerale, iced tea, -n
soda water, lemonade. B52 10.00 e
Baileys, Kahlua, Grand Marnier and m
JUICE coffee topped with whipped cream. o
12 oz| orange, apple, pineapple, 3.50
crantlerry,%lampap’)to. PIneeR SPANISH COFFEE 9.00 E
Brandy, Kahlua and coffee 4
FRESH GROUND 3.15 topped with whipped cream. P
WHOLE BEAN COFFEE m
IRISH COFFEE 9.00 A
TEA 3.15 Jameson, Baileys and coffee o
topped with whipped cream. - |
HERBAL TEA 3.50 —
BLUEBERRY TEA 9.00 =
MILK 3.50 Grand Marnier, amaretto and A
1%, chocolate. orange pekoe tea. »

Prices do not include HST



DESSERT

CLASSIC APPLE CRISP

Housemade with slow roasted apples, brown sugar,
oatmeal cinnamon crumble, vanilla ice cream, caramel
drizzle. 8.25

PEANUT BUTTER BROWNIE CHEESECAKE
Chocolate and peanut butter cheesecakes, flourless
brownie, brownie bites, roasted almond, pure dark
chocolate drizzle. 10.5

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
New York vanilla cheesecake, with strawberry,
chocolate, or caramel, whipped cream. 10.5

CREME BRULEE
Rendez-Vous classic vanilla custard, torched sugar. 6.75

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
Vanilla ice cream, with strawberry, chocolate, or
caramel, whipped cream. 6.75




